
 

ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL 

Name:  Sandy Wiele 

Phone: (309) 686-4500 x221 

E-mail: swiele@peoriachristian.org 

ELEMENTARY SECRETARY 

Name:  Janika Anderson 

Phone:  (309) 686-4500 x219 

E-mail: janderson@peoriachristian.org 

MIDDLE SCHOOL 

PRINCIPAL 

Name:  Ron Shobert 

Phone: (309) 681-0500 x312  

E-mail:  rshobert@peoriachristian.org 

HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL 

Name:  Jeremy Garrett 

Phone:  (309) 686-4500 x225 

E-mail:  jgarrett@peoriachristian.org 

INFORMATION DESK 

Name: Jana or Kaci 

Phone:  (309) 686-4500 x 210 

E-mail:  
jchambers@peoriachristian.org                

MIDDLE SCHOOL 

SECRETARY 

Name:  Tracy Mann 

Phone:  (309) 681-0500 x310 

E-mail:  tmann@peoriachristian.org 

HIGH SCHOOL SECRETARY 

Name:  Rachel Killinger 

Phone:  (309) 686-4500 x227  

E-mail: rkillinger@peoriachristian.org 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR 

Name:  Cory Hynek 

Phone:  (309) 686-4500 x237 

E-mail:  chynek@peoriachristian.org  

SUPERINTENDENT 

Name:  Angie Lyons 

Phone:  (309) 686-4500 x212 

E-mail:  alyons@peoriachristian.org  

BOOKKEEPER/TUITION 

Name:  Kathleen Pozos 

Phone:  (309) 686-4500 x214 

E-mail:  kpozos@peoriachristian.org  
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